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School Year Calendar 2020-2021 
 

AUGUST 2020 

All Faculty & Staff Training and Faculty Section Meetings  .................................. Monday-Friday, August 3-7 

Mandate Ceremony (All Faculty, Staff & Board)  ........................................................... Wednesday, August 5 

G9 Orientation ......................................................................................................................... Friday, August 14 

High School (HS) First Day (on campus) ............................................................................. Monday, August 17 

Lower School (LS) First Day (on campus), Early Dismissal ......................................... Wednesday, August 19 

LS Early Dismissal  ....................................................................................... Thursday & Friday, August 20&21 

SEPTEMBER 

Kindergarten Visiting Day   ................................................................................................. Friday, September 4 

Labor Day (no school) ....................................................................................................... Monday, September 7 

ECE First Day (three and five-day children)  ................................................................. Tuesday, September 8 

ECE First Day (two-day children) ............................................................................... Thursday, September 10 

New Parent Orientation ................................................................................................................................. TBA 

HS/LS Off-Campus Flex Days .......................................................................... Friday-Friday, September 11-18 

HS/LS Resumes On-Campus (if conditions allow)  ..................................................... Monday, September 21 

OCTOBER 

Indigenous Peoples Day (HS/LS no school, ECE yes school) ........................................... Monday, October 12 

HS/LS Off-Campus Flex Days .............................................................................. Friday-Friday, October 16-23 

LS Parent-Teacher Conferences Conferences  ................................................. Monday-Friday, October 19-23 

HS/LS Resumes On-Campus (if conditions allow) .......................................................... Monday, October 26 

NOVEMBER 

HS/LS Off-Campus Flex Day ............................................................................................ Friday, November 20 

Autumn Break & Thanksgiving (no school)  ............................................... Monday - Friday, November 23-27 

School Resumes On-Campus (if conditions allow) ...................................................... Monday, November 30 

DECEMBER 

HS/LS Early Dismissal ....................................................................................................... Friday, December 18  

ECE Winter Break (ECE no school) .................................................. Monday, December 21-Friday, January 1 

HS/LS Winter Break (HS/LS no school) .......................................Monday, December 21-Tuesday, January 5  
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JANUARY 

ECE School Resumes ............................................................................................................ Monday, January 4 

HS/LS School Resumes On-Campus (if conditions allow) ........................................... Wednesday, January 6 

Martin Luther King Day (HS/LS no school; ECE yes school) ........................................... Monday, January 18 

HS/LS Off-Campus Flex Day ................................................................................................ Friday, January 29  

FEBRUARY 

HS/LS Off-Campus Flex Days ..............................................................................Monday-Friday, February 1-5 

LS Parent-Teacher Conferences  ..........................................................................Monday-Friday, February 1-5 

HS/LS Resumes On-Campus (if conditions allow) ........................................................... Monday, February 8 

President’s Day (no school) ............................................................................................... Monday, February 15 

HS/LS Faculty In-Service Day (HS/LS no school) .......................................................... Tuesday, February 16 

MARCH 

 

HS/LS Off-Campus Flex Day ..................................................................................................... Friday, March 5 

Spring Break (no school) ....................................................................................... Monday-Friday, March 8-12 

School Resumes On-Campus (if conditions allow) .............................................................. Monday, March 15 

APRIL 

HS/LS Long Weekend  ............................................................................................... Friday-Monday, April 2-5 

HS/LS Off-Campus Flex Days ..................................................................................... Friday-Friday, April 9-16 

HS G11 Conferences ................................................................................................ Monday-Friday, April 12-16 

HS/LS Resumes On-Campus (if conditions allow)  ............................................................... Monday, April 19 

MAY 

HS/LS Off-Campus Flex Days .................................................................................... Friday-Friday, May 14-21 

HS/LS Resumes On-Campus (if conditions allow) ................................................................. Monday, May 24 

Memorial Day (no school) ......................................................................................................... Monday, May 31 

JUNE 

HS/LS Last Day, Early Dismissal ........................................................................................... Thursday, June 17  

ECE Last Day..............................................................................................................................Friday, June 18 

8th Grade Commencement ..................................................................................................... Saturday, June 19 

12th Grade Graduation .............................................................................................................. Sunday, June 20 


